Tel Direct: 02-44870022 Tel PABX: 0244870029,Ext: 2310, 2312 Exchange Rate sheet No. 092		Treasury Division Head Office				24.84
					Effective Date: 21-May-25	
BANK'S	SELL	CURRENCY		B	ANK'S BUY	
TT/OD	BC		TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFER
122.5000	122.5000	USD	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000
166.8218 140.8023	166.8218 140.8023	GBP EUR	162.5030 137.0809	162.5030 137.0809	162.5030 137.0809	162.5030 137.0809
0.8700	0.8700	JPY	0.8414	0.8414	0.8414	0.8414
122.5000	122.5000	ACU	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000	121.5000
150.2211	150.2211	CHF	146.9874	146.9874	146.9874	146.9874
88.9975	88.9975	CAD	87.0817	87.0817	87.0817	87.0817
79.6754	79.6754	AUD	77.9603	77.9603	77.9603	77.9603
92.2163	92.2163	SGD	90.2312	90.2312	90.2312	90.2312
32.9713 17.1586	32.9713 17.1586	SAR CNY	32.2615 16.7892	32.2615 16.7892	32.2615 16.7892	32.2615 16.7892
33.6678	33.6678	AED	32.9431	32.9431	32.9431	32.9431
55.0070	33.0070		52.5451	52.5451	52.5451	52.5451
PER USD (UNITED STA	TES DOLLAR)	30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
JSANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES		120.35	117.96	116.72	114.29	-
ORWARD SELLING RATE T		123.53	126.60	-	-	-
ORWARD BUYING RATE FF	OM CUSTOMERS	-	-	-	-	-
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURR	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD	123.00	122.50	AU	JD	79.75	77.95
GBP	166.80	163.80	SGD		92.20	88.20
EUR	140.80	137.80	CNY		17.25	15.00
CHF	150.65	147.95	SAR		33.25	32.75
CAD	89.05	87.05	QA		34.45	32.65
USD TCs		121.30	KWD		405.90	390.90
GBP TCs	123.00	160.47 122.50	AED JPY		33.65 0.87	30.85 0.82
CURRENCY NAME	BANK'S SELL 1.3618	BANK'S BUY 1.3375	y CROSS RATE against USD CURRENCY NAME CHF		BANK'S SELL 0.8155	BANK'S BUY 0.8266
EUR	1.1494	1.1282	CAD		1.3764	1.3952
AUD	0.6504	0.6416	CN	CNY		7.2368
JPY	140.81	144.39	SAR		3.7154	3.7661
SGD	1.2762	1.3062	AE	D	3.6385	3.6882
		LIBOR AS C	N			20/May/25
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	2 MONTHS	3 MONTHS	4 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	20/May/25 12 MONTHS
USD	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
		SOFR RAT	ES			
Currency	Over Night	1 Month	3 Month	6 Month	1 Year	Date
USD	4.2900	4.3274	4.3263	4.2698	4.0773	19/May/25
	INTE	REST RATE ON NFC	D/RECD/EC TERM			
CURRENCY	1 MONTH	3 MONTHS	6 MONTHS	12 MONTHS		
USD	4.0000	4.0000	3.9000	3.8000		
Notes: . All the above rates i vithout prior notice. P. For transactions ab 3. For forward rates c 4. The above rates will 5. Branch will have to	ove USD 50,00.00, r alculation, Spot rate l also be applicable ensure that, all the l	ate authorization f will be inter bank if the following day NFCD/FC accounts	from Treasury Div weighted averag y/days are holiday are opened and m	rision is required e rate published rs in Bangladesh	l. I by Bangladesh Banl	- k.
13 of Guidelines for For 5. All Cash Transaction	ns will be settled at It File related paym	Cash Rate.		rrencies will be	made at Cash Selling	;/Buying Rate of t
<ol> <li>All Card and Studer espective currency m</li> </ol>						
					Cu	
					Md. Zahurul Karim ( Senior Vice Presiden	•